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8/29

9/17

10/1

5:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

A team 

A Team

A Team 

Odyssey vs St. Mary’s

Odyssey vs Bedford

Odyssey vs Bedford

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

9/12

9/24

5:30pm

4:30pm

A team Tri-Match vs Landmark

A and B Team

Odyssey vs St. Mary’s

Odyssey vs Bedford

9/3

9/19

10/3

4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

A and B team Games

A Team

A Team

Odyssey vs Bedford

Odyssey vs Arlington

Odyssey vs Bedford

9/10

9/23

4:30pm

5:00pm

A Team 

A Team

Odyssey vs Arlington

Odyssey vs Oak Mountain

Odyssey Charter School
2024 Volleyball

5:30pm

5:30pm

End of the Season Tournament

6:30pm


