Odyssey Charter School 2024 Volleyball

ı	L	ı	J
•			L
			5
		_	4
•		I	=
ĺ	7	•	•
7	-		
(C		_ > >
(C		7
	-	/ 	כ ל
	5		r t
	5		כ ל
	C C	/ 	フトリつ
	C C	/ 	r t

Odyssey

8/29	Away	Odyssey vs St. Mary's A team	5:30pm
9/3	Away	Odyssey vs Bedford A and B team Games	4:30pm 5:30pm
9/10	Away	Odyssey vs Arlington A Team	4:30pm
9/12	Away	Odyssey vs St. Mary's A team Tri-Match vs Landmark	5:30pm 6:30pm
9/17	Away	Odyssey vs Bedford A Team	4:30pm
9/19	Away	Odyssey vs Arlington A Team	4:30pm
9/23	Away	Odyssey vs Oak Mountain A Team	5:00pm
9/24	Away	Odyssey vs Bedford A and B Team	4:30pm 5:30pm

End of the Season Tournament

10/1	Away	Odyssey vs Bedford A Team	4:30pm
10/3	Away	Odyssey vs Bedford A Team	4:30pm